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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 10:24 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.17 692 31.12 35.05 34.83 34.17
2. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:15.41 689 30.49 35.34 34.87 34.71
3. KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.12 663 30.82 34.77 35.54 35.99
4. NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:21.01 610 31.64 35.44 36.97 36.96
5. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:26.01 549 32.55 37.01 37.94 38.51
6. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 2:27.02 538 33.01 37.89 37.98 38.14
7. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:27.23 536 32.03 36.54 38.94 39.72
8. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:27.42 534 32.91 37.36 38.22 38.93
9. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:28.39 523 32.85 37.25 37.48 40.81

10. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 2:29.99 507 33.84 38.10 38.84 39.21
11. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.48 492 32.29 38.92 39.55 40.72
12. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:32.88 478 33.22 37.89 39.42 42.35
13. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 2:34.19 466 33.25 38.63 41.62 40.69
14. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 2:34.89 460 34.74 39.89 40.62 39.64
15. KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:35.75 452 33.70 39.71 41.40 40.94

17 - 18 lat

1. NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:21.01 610 31.64 35.44 36.97 36.96
2. DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:26.01 549 32.55 37.01 37.94 38.51
3. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 2:27.02 538 33.01 37.89 37.98 38.14
4. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:28.39 523 32.85 37.25 37.48 40.81
5. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.48 492 32.29 38.92 39.55 40.72

16 lat

1. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:15.41 689 30.49 35.34 34.87 34.71
2. KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.12 663 30.82 34.77 35.54 35.99
3. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:27.23 536 32.03 36.54 38.94 39.72
4. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:27.42 534 32.91 37.36 38.22 38.93
5. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:32.88 478 33.22 37.89 39.42 42.35
6. KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:35.75 452 33.70 39.71 41.40 40.94

15 lat

1. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.17 692 31.12 35.05 34.83 34.17

14 lat

1. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 2:29.99 507 33.84 38.10 38.84 39.21
2. GLIŃSKA Oliwia 07 TP Zielona Góra 2:34.19 466 33.25 38.63 41.62 40.69
3. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 2:34.89 460 34.74 39.89 40.62 39.64


